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41.0000 Ski sled  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Base 41.0001 1 

2 Ski 41.1000 2 

3 Ski connecting frame 41.0003 1 

4 Connecting tube 41.0004 1 

5 Ski support (left) 41.0005 1 

6 Ski support (right) 41.0006 1 

7 Shock absorber 41.007 2 

8 Towing eye  41.0008 1 

9 Tow coupling adapter 42.8001K 1 

10 Coupling (40 mm) OT.10.02.010 1 

11 Bolt M10x60 DIN933 OT.02.02.345 4 

12 Bolt M12x50 DIN931 OT.02.01.084 2 

13 Bolt M12x65 DIN931 OT.02.01.100 4 

14 Bolt M12x70 DIN931 OT.02.01.110 8 

15 Washer Ø10 DIN125 OT.04.01.040 6 

16 Washer Ø12 DIN125 OT.04.01.050 14 

17 Nyloc nut M10 DIN985 OT.03.02.050 4 

18 Nyloc nut M12 DIN985 OT.03.02.060 14 
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41.0000 Ski sled  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

Step 1  Install ski supports (Pos.5 and Pos.6) to base (Pos.1). 

 

   
 

    
 

Step 2  Install shock absorbers (Pos.7) to base (Pos.1) 
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Step 3  Install skies (Pos.2). 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Step 4  Install ski connecting frame (Pos.3) and connecting tube (Pos.4) 
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41.0000 Ski sled  

 

Step 5  Install tow eye (Pos.8) or tow coupling (Pos.10). 

 

 
 

 
 

Step 6  Lubricate ski support (Pos.5 and Pos.6) fastenings. 
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41.0000 Ski sled 
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